
Adrenaline Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruzzante Francesco (03/1468) 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0

Della Mea Ivan (03/1894) 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 0 0

Rossi Sharon (03/1091) 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 2 2 1 4 2 2 0 0 0

Patat Fabio (03/1385) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 4 3 0 0

De Cecco Paolo (03/1315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Londero Ilaria (03/1111) 4 3 3 3 2 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 0

Rumiz Alessandro (03/1855) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cane Simone (03/1856) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruzzante Francesco 03/1468 44 91 2,07

Della Mea Ivan 03/1894 40 37 0,93

Rossi Sharon 03/1091 44 29 0,66

Patat Fabio 03/1385 23 10 0,43

De Cecco Paolo 03/1315 6 9 1,50

Londero Ilaria 03/1111 24 8 0,33

Rumiz Alessandro 03/1855 9 4 0,44

Cane Simone 03/1856 2 1 0,50

Black Sheeps

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Campidelli Michele (03/1676) 3 9 4 8 0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 4

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2

Feragotto Ivan (03/1096) 2 3 4 3 2 0 3 2 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 7 2 4 4 3 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 2

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 5 4 10 1 2 4 3 0 0 2 5

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 2 4 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Valent Mattia (03/1147) 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 8 3 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Fuccaro Andrea (03/1058) 3 8 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cargnelutti Christian (03/1152) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 1

Mondin Marika (03/1857) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campidelli Michele 03/1676 21 44 2,10

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 24 41 1,71

Feragotto Ivan 03/1096 37 40 1,08

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 23 39 1,70

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 20 38 1,90

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 16 22 1,38

Valent Mattia 03/1147 20 21 1,05

Fuccaro Andrea 03/1058 11 19 1,73

Cargnelutti Christian 03/1152 11 10 0,91

Mondin Marika 03/1857 9 0 0,00

Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Screm Luca (03/1862) 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 8 3 7

Valent Marco (03/1366) 4 9 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 4 3 7 3 7 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 11 1 3

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 3 4 0 0 3 8 1 0 4 11 2 3 4 6 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 10

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 1 2 0 0 1 3 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 6 1 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 3

Segalla Cristian (03/1660) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 3 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 0 0 0 3 7 3 2

De Rivo Marco (03/1234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 1 1

Della Marina Luca (03/1808) 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 3 8

Pittino Alberto (03/1233) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Screm Luca 03/1862 47 122 2,60

Valent Marco 03/1366 36 80 2,22

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 33 70 2,12

Londero Adriano 03/1231 21 36 1,71

Segalla Cristian 03/1660 19 29 1,53

De Rivo Marco 03/1234 12 24 2,00

Della Marina Luca 03/1808 21 21 1,00

Pittino Alberto 03/1233 3 8 2,67



Charlie Dart One

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sangoi Nicola (03/1213) 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Crainich Antonio (03/1232) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 4

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 0 0 4 10 3 4 3 4 0 0 3 8 4 8 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Candido Stefano (03/1639) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 6

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 9 0 0 2 1 1 1

Saro Ivan (03/1216) 0 0 4 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 3 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 4

Gazzino Roberto (03/1215) 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 5 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Englaro Alain (03/1236) 4 1 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5

Tonino Maria (03/1235) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Rosso Massimo (03/1486) 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sangoi Nicola 03/1213 25 48 1,92

Crainich Antonio 03/1232 25 41 1,64

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 20 36 1,80

Candido Stefano 03/1639 18 34 1,89

Iob Valentino 03/1212 23 32 1,39

Saro Ivan 03/1216 22 28 1,27

Gazzino Roberto 03/1215 16 22 1,38

Englaro Alain 03/1236 26 18 0,69

Tonino Maria 03/1235 6 6 1,00

Rosso Massimo 03/1486 11 4 0,36

Deportivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 4 9 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 2 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 12 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 8

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8

De Nardo Francesco (03/1428) 2 6 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 2 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 4 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Burelli Ubaldo (03/1404) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabro Sergio 03/368 48 83 1,73

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 46 73 1,59

Gotti Marco 03/1614 36 62 1,72

De Nardo Francesco 03/1428 27 40 1,48

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 25 17 0,68

Burelli Ubaldo 03/1404 10 3 0,30

Kei Dal 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 10 3 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 10 2 0 4 7

Buzzolini Cristian (03/1023) 0 0 2 2 3 9 2 6 4 8 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 11 2 2 4 9 2 2 4 8

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 0 0 4 9 3 5 3 4 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 3 1 4 7 4 6 2 2 2 4

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 5

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Moro Enrico (03/1217) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 2 2 0

Miconi Luigino (03/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ornella Marco 03/1388 45 73 1,62

Buzzolini Cristian 03/1023 35 65 1,86

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 37 54 1,46

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 16 39 2,44

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 19 34 1,79

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 13 14 1,08

Moro Enrico 03/1217 14 11 0,79

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 13 7 0,54

Miconi Luigino 03/1860 0 0 0,00



Pata e Cool

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 10

Gugliardo Giacomo (03/1721) 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 8 4 4 3 2 4 7 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 2 4

Driol Fabio (03/1768) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 6 2 6

Faion Diana (03/1598) 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 7 2 5 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Stefano (03/1596) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 9 4 3

Simic Ivana (03/1767) 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0

Avoledo Matteo (03/1599) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0

Benedetti  Alessandro (03/1597) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 42 85 2,02

Gugliardo Giacomo 03/1721 32 59 1,84

Driol Fabio 03/1768 24 58 2,42

Faion Diana 03/1598 21 29 1,38

Russo Stefano 03/1596 13 25 1,92

Simic Ivana 03/1767 20 23 1,15

Avoledo Matteo 03/1599 21 22 1,05

Benedetti  Alessandro 03/1597 19 17 0,89


